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After a day of soaking up the sun and riding the waves, where’s 
the next stop? La Piña is the hottest club on South Beach and 

the only place to get your hands on the ice-cold  Pineapple 
Crush!

This slot starts off chill like a lazy morning by the beach in the base 
game, but once you get into the Bonus round, it’ll hit you harder than the 

gnarliest shorebreak. Feeling bold? Try your luck with the Gamble fea-
ture and turn those free spins into even more wins!

GAME FEATURES

•	MULTIPLIER
•	GAMBLE
•	FREE SPINS BONUS
•	BUY FEATURE

https://clientarea.quickspin.com/games/pineapple-crush/
https://clientarea.quickspin.com/games/pineapple-crush/


PINEAPPLE CRUSH
(96%, 94%, 92%, 87%)

Multiplier

In the base game, the multiplier increases with +1 
every time a set of winning symbols is removed. In 
the Free Spins round, the multiplier increases with +1 
for each winning symbol that’s removed. The multi-
plier is not reset between rounds in the bonus game.

Gamble

After winning the Free Spins round, you can gamble 
your existing Free Spins for the chance to gain more 
free spins. If you win the gamble, you level up your 
free spins with the value of a extra scatter. If you lose 
the gamble, you will lose your existing free spins.

You can gamble until you have leveled up to 5 scat-
ters, or until you lose the gamble. You can collect your 
existing Scatters at any stage.

Free Spins Bonus

When you get 3 or more Scatter symbols, the Free 
Spins bonus will start.

3 Scatter symbols will initiate 7 free spins
4 Scatter symbols will initiate 10 free spins
5 Scatter symbols will initiate 15 free spins
In addition, you can retrigger the Free Spins by land-
ing 3 or more Scatter symbols.

3 Scatter symbols will retrigger and add 3 free spins
4 Scatter symbols will retrigger and add 5 free spins
5 Scatter symbols will retrigger and add 7 free spins
You cannot gamble retriggered Free Spins. The Free 
Spins Bonus continues until there are no Free Spins 
left.

Buy Feature

You can pay to get instant entry to the Free Spins bo-
nus. By paying 100 x the bet
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96%
INFORMATION

Game ID
Volatility (1-5)
Min Bet
Max Bet
Default Bet

RTP

Base Game
Free Game
Total

WIN PROBABILITIES

Big Win (15x)
Super Win (40x)
Mega Win (70x)
Epic Win (100x)

pineapplecrush
5

€0.2
€100

€1

47.86%
48.14%
96.01%

1 in 130
1 in 257
1 in 404
1 in 594

MAX PAYOUT

7,333.95X
In 100 million Spins

94%
INFORMATION

Game ID
Volatility (1-5)
Min Bet
Max Bet
Default Bet

RTP

Base Game
Free Game
Total

WIN PROBABILITIES

Big Win (15x)
Super Win (40x)
Mega Win (70x)
Epic Win (100x)

pineapplecrush94
5

€0.2
€100

€1

47.86%
46.33%
94.19%

1 in 131
1 in 262
1 in 420
1 in 623

MAX PAYOUT

7,217.45X
In 100 million Spins

92%
INFORMATION

Game ID
Volatility (1-5)
Min Bet
Max Bet
Default Bet

RTP

Base Game
Free Game
Total

WIN PROBABILITIES

Big Win (15x)
Super Win (40x)
Mega Win (70x)
Epic Win (100x)

pineapplecrush92
5

€0.2
€100

€1

47.86%
44.21%
92.07%

1 in 131
1 in 269
1 in 439
1 in 660

MAX PAYOUT

7,025.60X
In 100 million Spins

87%
INFORMATION

Game ID
Volatility (1-5)
Min Bet
Max Bet
Default Bet

RTP

Base Game
Free Game
Total

WIN PROBABILITIES

Big Win (15x)
Super Win (40x)
Mega Win (70x)
Epic Win (100x)

pineapplecrush87
5

€0.2
€100

€1

47.86%
39.29%
87.15%

1 in 133
1 in 287
1 in 491
1 in 764

MAX PAYOUT

6,593.90X
In 100 million Spins


